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ANGLERS

NAME

ROBERT HUFF
RICHIE YOUNG
MATT ROBERTSON
NICK COLEMAN
ERIC SNOW

GARY BONNET
MICHAEL BOGGS

KENTUCKY BASS NATION
2018 STATE CHAMPIONSHIP

CLUB

BLUEGRASS BASSMASTERS
KINCAID BASSMASTERS
BLUEGRASS BASSMASTERS
KENTUCKY BASSMASTERS
BLUEGRASS BASSMASTERS
BLUEGRASS BASSMASTERS
BIG SACKS BASS CLUB

RANDALL CHRISTOPHER CENTRAL KY BASSMASTERS

MARK PIERCE
DAVID TAYLOR
GREG MARSHALL
TIM FROHLICH
STEWART WEBER
GEORGE HIGGINS
DUANE ELKINS
ZACHERY SHAF
KEVIN TRUE
MARK COOPER
ROBERT JONES
TOM HILL

MARK BELL
SCOTT JONES
GLENN SAGESER
JOHNNY ROTH
KEN GRANT
WILLIAM CLARK

BLUEGRASS BASSMASTERS
BLUEGRASS BASSMASTERS
BLUEGRASS BASSMASTERS
BIG SACKS BASS CLUB
BIG SACKS BASS CLUB

LOUISVILLE METRO BASS CLUB

BLUEGRASS BASSMASTERS
KINCAID BASSMASTERS

BLUEGRASS BASSMASTERS
BLUEGRASS BASSMASTERS
CENTRAL KY BASSMASTERS
BLUEGRASS BASSMASTERS

LOUISVILLE METRO BASS CLUB

BLUEGRASS BASSMASTERS
KINCAID BASSMASTERS
BIG SACKS BASS CLUB
BLUEGRASS BASSMASTERS
BLUEGRASS BASSMASTERS

#FISH  WT
7/7
7/7
5/5
6/6
6/6
5/5
5/5
4/4
5/5
4/4
4/4
3/3
3/3
4/4
2/2
1/1
2/2
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
1/1
0
0

25.26
21.06
19.17
18.73
16.56
16.54
13.4
11.89
11.12
10.1
9.87
8.75
8.62
7.79
5.99
5.55
4.43
3.92
3.29
2.75
2.31
2.1
1.93
1.74

5.79
3.83
5.61

3.9
4.07
5.64
4.53

3.18
3.78
2.79
3.67
3.24
2.27
3.53
5.55
2.48
3.92
3.29
2.75
231
2.1
1.93
1.74
0

0

TOTAL
25.26
21.06
19.17
18.73
16.56
16.54

13.4
11.89
11.12

10.1

9.87

8.75

8.62

7.79

5.99

5.55

4.43

3.92

3.29

2.75

2.31

2.1
1.93
1.74
0

0



CHRIS ROYALTY
TONY CAMPANELL
MARK LUNSFORD
JEFF RICHEY

BLUEGRASS BASSMASTERS
BIG SACKS BASS CLUB

BLUEGRASS BASSMASTERS
BLUEGRASS BASSMASTERS
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